
~~ FUTURE EVENTS (as of 11/19/23) ~~  
 

• Carson Chamber Singers Caroling 
o Sat., Nov. 25 - Small Business Saturday (CC Downtown Business Assoc.) Laxalt Plaza 12-1pm 
o Fri., Dec. 1 – start at Capitol – 4:30pm 
o Sat., Dec. 2 – Carson Mall in front of tree – 1:00pm 
o Mon., Dec. 11 - Sierra Place - 4:30 pm ((two performances) 
o Wed., Dec. 13 – WNC Student Center - noon 
o Thurs., Dec. 14 - Carson Tahoe Hospital holiday party - 4-6pm 
o Fri., Dec. 15 - Carson Senior Center (lunch) - 11am-12pm 
o Sat., Dec. 16 - Pancake Breakfast with Santa - Governor's Mansion - 9:30-12pm (two seatings) 
o Wednesday, December 20 - Carson Tahoe Hospital holiday staff meal - 3:30-6:30pm 

• Symphony Youth Chorus performances 
o Fri., Dec. 1 - after the Tree Lighting ceremony, McFadden Plaza Stage, 6:45pm 
o Tues., Dec. 5 - Carson City Library in the Digitorium, 6:00pm 
o Tues., Dec. 12 – CTH Memory Care, 5:30pm 
o Thurs., Dec. 14 - Carson Tahoe family holiday party,4:30pm 

• Fri., Dec. 1, 5-6pm - Not Quite Ready for Carnegie Hall Players perform for Empty Bowls event at Ogres- 
Holm Pottery in Carson Mall. Time to be confirmed 

• Thurs., Dec. 7, 6:30pm, Carson City Community Center - 
Symphony Youth Strings, Symphony Youth Chorus, and 
NQR concert. Free. 

• Sun., Dec. 10, 4:00pm, Carson City Community Center - 
Carson City Symphony "Holiday Treat" concert with Carson 
Chamber Singers and Victorian Dancers. $18/$15/free age 
18 and under.  

• Wed., Dec. 13, Empire Elementary School – Consort 
Canzona for parent-student night. 

• Fri., Dec. 22, 5:00pm, Carson Mall – Christmas Carol String 
Playalong. Open to all, free. For music, 775-741-6544. 

• Sun., February 18, 2024, 4:00pm. - Carson City Symphony Concert, Director David Bugli, with guest vocal 
soloist Richard Hutton and Carson Chamber Singers at Carson City Community 
Center. $18/$15/free age 18 and under. 
• Thurs., April 25, 2024 - 6:30pm - 
Symphony Youth Strings, Youth 
Chorus, and NQR concert at Carson City 
Community Center. Free.  
• Sun., April 28, 2024, 4:00pm - 
Carson City Symphony Concert with 

guest piano soloist Alexander 
Tutunov, at Carson City 
Community Center. $18/$15/free 
age 18 and under. 
• Sun., June 9, 2024 - 6:00pm - Annual Pops Party Concert – Carson City 
Symphony, Director David Bugli, and Carson Chamber Singers, director Gary 
Schwartz, location TBD (proposed date). Free.  
• Thurs., July 4, 2024 - 3:45pm - Fourth of July Concert - Carson City Symphony 
and Carson Chamber Singers at Mormon Station State Park, Genoa, NV. Free, 
Carson City School Orchestras concerts, Director Brian Fox 

Dec. 5, Mar. 5, May 28, 6:30 p.m. - Carson City Community Center, free admission. 
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